 JW1965AC/JW1965BC
JW1965DC/JW1965EC
 Boost LED Driver
             With Power Factor Correction
Parameters Subject to Change Without Notice
JW1965AC/JW1965BC/JW1965DC/JW1965EC Rev.0.21
 JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                         1
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.

 JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                         2
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2) ENVIRONMENTAL3)
JW1965ACSOPA#TR SOP7
JW1965AC
YW□□□□□
Green
JW1965BCSOPA#TR SOP7
JW1965BC
YW□□□□□
Green
JW1965DCSOPA#TR SOP7
JW1965DC
YW□□□□□
Green
JW1965ECSOPA#TR SOP7
JW1965EC
YW□□□□□
Green
Notes：
Line2:
Lot number
Week code
Year code
Line1:
Joulwatt LOGO
JW #
Package Code
Part No.
1)
2)
YW
Product code
Tape and Reel (If TR is not shown, it means Tube)
JW
 3) All Joulwatt products are packaged with Pb-free and Halogen-free materials and compliant to RoHS standards.
TR
DEVICE INFORMATION
DEVICE MOS BV MOS RDSON
JW1965ACSOPA#TR 500V 5.5Ω
JW1965BCSOPA#TR 600V 1.8Ω
JW1965DCSOPA#TR 500V 3Ω
JW1965ECSOPA#TR 500V 1.8Ω
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW
GND
OVP
VIN
DRAIN
DRAIN
1
4
3
2
7
6
5
ISP
SOP7
NC
JW1965AC/JW1965BC/JW1965DC/JW1965EC                JoulWatt
JW1965AC/JW1965BC/JW1965DC/JW1965EC Rev.0.21
 JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                         3
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING1）